University of Louisiana at Monroe

Employee Fee Waiver
Summer 2019

4/10/2019

Master Fee Schedule Spring 2006

Employee
Waiver Cost

460.08 57.50
753.80 103.61
1,074.94 163.78

Employee
Waiver Cost

637.93 57.50
952.56 103.61
1,361.69 163.78

Employee
Waiver Cost

Undergraduate MAY Graduate MAY
Credit Tuition Employee Credit Tuition
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours & Fees

1 403.11 346.34 56.77 1 517.58
2 638.19 538.43 99.77 2 857.41
3 917.99 760.28 157.71 3 1,238.72

Undergraduate Summ | Graduate Summ |
Credit Tuition Employee Credit Tuition
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours & Fees

1 578.20 521.43 56.77 1 695.43
2 831.66 731.90 99.77 2 1,056.17
3 1,197.02 1,039.31 157.71 3 1,525.47

Undergraduate Summ Il Graduate Summ ||
Credit Tuition Employee Credit Tuition
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours & Fees

1 578.20 521.43 56.77 1 695.43
2 831.66 731.90 99.76 2 1,056.17
3 1,197.02 1,039.31 157.71 3 1,525.47

Employee Pays: Waiver Pays: Employee Pays:

Portion of Tuition Portion Tuition Portion of Tuition

Energy Surcharge Univ Assessed Fees Energy Surcharge

Acad Excell Fee Student Assessed Fee Acad Excell Fee

Technology Fee I.D. Fee Technology Fee

Operations Fee Operations Fee

Facilities Fee Facilities Fee

Dependent Fee Waiver
Summer 2019

637.93 57.50
952.56 103.61
1,361.69 163.78

Waiver Pays:

Portion of Tuition

Univ Assessed Fees
Student Assessed Fee
I.D. Fee

Undergraduate MAY Undergraduate
Credit Tuition Dependent Credit Tuition Dependent
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 578.20 464.15 114.05 1 403.11 346.34 56.77
2 831.66 681.90 149.77 2 638.19 538.43 99.76
3 1,197.02 939.31 257.71 3 917.99 760.28 157.71
4 1,873.62 1,508.62 365.00 4 1,366.99 1,146.99 220.00
5 2,167.00 1,744.90 422.09 5 1,617.13 1,350.03 267.10
6 2,458.16  1,936.03 522.13 6 1,865.15 1,551.16 313.99
7 2,740.32 2,214.23 526.09
8 3,022.91 2,449.82 573.08
9 3,308.27 2,597.91 710.37
10 3,591.31 2,923.85 667.46
11 3,873.25 3,158.79 714.45
12 4,155.28 3,393.84 761.44
Dependent Pays: Waiver Pays:
Portion of Tuition Academic Excell Fee Portion Tuition
Student Assess Fee Technology Fee Univ Assessed Fees
Professional Fees Operations Fee I.D. Fee

Energy Surcharge Facilities Fee



ULM Online SUMMER 2019 SEMESTER WAIVER

All Parts-of-Term All Parts-of-Term
ULM Online Under Grad EMPLOYEE ULM Online Grad EMPLOYEE
Credit Tuition Employee Credit] Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours| & Fees Waiver Cost
6 $ 2,400.00 [ $2,088.00 | $ 312.00 6 $3,000.00 [$ 2,670.00 | $ 330.00
5($ 2,000.00 [ $1,740.00 | $ 260.00 5($2,500.00 |$ 2,225.00| % 275.00
4]1$ 1,600.00 | $1,392.00 | $ 208.00 41 $2,000.00 | $ 1,780.00 | $ 220.00
3[$ 1,200.00 [ $1,044.00 | $ 156.00 3[$1500.00|$ 133500 % 165.00
2[$ 800.00($ 696.00 % 104.00 2| $1,000.00 | $ 890.00 | $ 110.00
11$ 400.00|$ 348.00| $ 52.00 1/ $ 500.00 | $ 44500 | $ 55.00
LDCC LDCC
ULM Online UnderGrad EMPLOYEE ULM Online Grad EMPLOYEE
Credit Tuition Employee Credit] Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours| & Fees Waiver Cost
6[$ 2,400.00 | $2,112.00 | $ 288.00 6] $3,000.00 [ $ 2,640.00 | $ 360.00
5[ $ 2,000.00 [ $1,760.00 | $ 240.00 5[ $2,500.00 [ $ 2,200.00 | $ 300.00
4] $ 1,600.00 | $1,408.00 | $ 192.00 4 $2,000.00 | $ 1,760.00 | $ 240.00
3[$ 1,200.00 [ $1,056.00 | $ 144.00 3[$1500.00|$ 1,320.00| % 180.00
2[$ 800.00($ 704.00 | $ 96.00 2| $1,000.00 | $ 880.00 | $ 120.00
11$ 400.00|$ 352.00| % 48.00 1/ $ 500.00 | $ 440.00 | $ 60.00
All Parts-of-Term
ULM Online Under Grad DEPENDENT
Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
12| $ 4,800.00 | $4,176.00 | $ 624.00
11/ $ 4,400.00 | $3,828.00 | $ 572.00
10/ $ 4,000.00 | $3,480.00 | $ 520.00
9 $ 3,600.00 | $3,132.00 | $ 468.00
8[$ 3,200.00 | $2,784.00 | $ 416.00
7($ 2,800.00 | $2,436.00 | $ 364.00
6| $ 2,400.00 | $2,088.00 | $ 312.00
5($ 2,000.00 | $1,740.00 | $ 260.00
4]1$ 1,600.00 | $1,392.00 | $ 208.00
3[$ 1,200.00 | $1,044.00 | $ 156.00
2($ 800.00(%$ 696.00 (3% 104.00
1/]$ 40000 |$ 348.00 | $ 52.00




Undergraduate Summ |

Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 578.20 521.43 56.77
2 831.66 731.90 99.77
3 1,197.02  1,051.31 145.71
Undergraduate Summ |l
Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 578.20 521.43 56.77
2 831.66 731.90 99.76
3 1,197.02  1,051.31 145.71
LDCC

ULM Online UnderGrad EMPLOYEE

Credit
Hours

Tuition
& Fees

Waiver

Employee
Cost

$2,400.00

$2,112.00

$ 288.00

$2,000.00

$1,760.00

$ 240.00

$1,600.00

$1,408.00

$ 192.00

$1,200.00

$1,056.00

$ 144.00

$ 800.00

$ 704.00

$ 96.00

RIN|W|B|O1|O

$ 400.00

$ 352.00

$ 48.00

Employee Fee Waiver

Summer 2019

Graduate Summ |

Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 695.43 609.21 86.22
2 1,056.17 904.89 151.27
3 1,525.47 1,305.31 220.16
Graduate Summ Il
Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 695.43 609.21 86.22
2 1,056.17 904.89 151.28
3 1,525.47 1,305.31 220.16
LDCC
ULM Online Grad EMPLOYEE
Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
6| $ 3,000.00 [ $2,640.00 | $ 360.00
5($ 2,500.00 [ $2,200.00 | $ 300.00
4]1$ 2,000.00 | $1,760.00 | $ 240.00
3[$ 1,500.00 [ $1,320.00 | $ 180.00
2[$ 1,000.00 ($ 880.00 | $ 120.00
11 $ 500.00 [ $ 440.00 | $ 60.00
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